10 AMC - EMC Storage
VNXe 3150 : 9 nos

03.09.2018 1.00   596.792,93 596.792,93 

HSN/SAC

Code:998713

CGST: 9,00 %

SGST: 9,00 %

IGST: 0,00 %

53.711,36 
 53.711,36 

0,00 

SubTotal 596.792,93 
CGST
SGST
IGST

53.711,36 
53.711,36 

0,00 
Total 704.215,65 

Amount Chargeable(in words)
 Seven Lakh Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen Rupees Sixty Five Paise

NOTE: PO is electronically generated and does not require manual signature.

Payment Terms:
30 days from the date of receipt of invoice and user confirmation.
Warranty:

Remarks:
Terms and Condition as per enclosed:
1.PO Period and Serial No Details as per Annexure Enclosed.